Course Name

Architecture and Planning

Architecture and Planning

Architecture and Planning

Artificial Intelligence and Data Science
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
Artificial Intelligence and Machine Learning
Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering(Dual Degree)

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering(Dual Degree)
Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering(Dual Degree)
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering
Electronics and Communication Engineering

Electronics and Communication Engineering(Dual Degree)

Industrial Internet of Things
Industrial Internet of Things
Industrial Internet of Things
Information Technology
Information Technology
Information Technology
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Opening Rank Closing Rank

961

450

524

2071
974

1889
3417
1051
6336
8795
5450
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2010
786
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3197
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1551
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1940
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1935
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4324
2534
3776
1805
2423
1098



Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mathematics and Computing
Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering(Dual Degree)
Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering
Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering
Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering
Microelectronics & VLSI Engineering
Production and Industrial Engineering
Production and Industrial Engineering
Production and Industrial Engineering
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION
ROBOTICS & AUTOMATION

SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
SUSTAINABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES
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Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

2245
1447
2547
4486
6692
3273
5806
8314
3670
5842
2062
3612
7191
5873
8121
2846
6454
1703
7268
4865
8366

2415
1497
2547
4591
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5806
8314
3670
5842
2178
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7229
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3149
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8172
5018
8366



